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ERA FR&IEE4s, Bk SC duplex IP 20, SC duplex IP 20,
62.5 um, PVC, 5 m
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RSHHEE
KE 5m KE (&) 196.8504 inch
HE 86.24 g
mE
EERE -25°C... 75 °C TERE -5°C...75 °C
RIRRE -5 °C...50 °C
HEREmEM
RoHS &#UIRZS &, &hlsh
RoHS $i% (#N&H/EH) 6¢c
REACH SVHC Lead 7439-92-1
SCIP 67cf1078-beca-4687-860b-dc475a6ec24a
plic it 3
EESRIE IEC 61754-4
I
EESRIE IEC 61754-4
LWL
SeeF R GOF, ZE#&=, OM1 =R <3.2 dB/km @ 850 nm, <
9 dB/km @ 1300 nm
e 2250 MHz*km @ 850 nm,
2600 MHz*km @ 1300 nm
BiEk
&k, A SC-Duplex, IP20, §t=imk,
£H, Bk BE NEER
Rk
&k, & SC-Duplex, IP20, =ik,
£H. ik BR, NFRK
Bk
&k, A SC-Duplex, IP20, #t=imk, 1k, & SC-Duplex, IP20, §t=ifk,
£H. &K BN, AR REk £H, &k B NERk
AR R B
=ES Z (PVCEB£) sNEHFERE, X 60mm
RNEH¥ER, BR 30mm PEAME No
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FEER 3“6 mm FEBE Be

PR TR V(ZN)Y FEME PVC
) N —RARE 245.00 ym
BEER 62.5 ym

7%

ETIM 8.0 EC002607 ETIM 9.0 EC002607
ETIM 10.0 EC002607 ECLASS 14.0 27-06-10-03
ECLASS 15.0 27-06-10-03
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